an a	NEFECTARY. STEVENS.NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON \$7204
PORM No. 682-Ore pen Trust Deed Harier-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BE	1/2591-K Vol. 186 Page 15540 3
AFTIC MAENT OF THUST DEED BY DENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST	
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned v	who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that 86 executed and delivered by
certain trust deed dated Julie and Patrici	a Ruth Fuller, husband and wife , granor,
to Mountain Title Company	., trustee, in which is the beneficiary, recorded [] ndLoanAssociation is the beneficiary, recorded []
on JULY 9. 12019 - 12019 - 12019 of the Morteage Records of Klanidul	
ANXAMINE VOL. 86 -PE. 1 (indicate which) of the Morrigage Accords of th	
	A WILLSIDE ACRES, according to the official
s i is an an file in the orrice U	O HILLSIDE ACRES, according to the official f the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
	Country ido Funding Corporation . his
hereby grants, assigns, trunsfers and sets over to	Countrywide Funding Corporation , his alled assignee, all his beneficial interest in and under said trust ions therein described or referred to, with the interest thereon,
deed, together with the notes, moneys and oblight	to accrue under said trust deed.
and all rights and benefits whatee and w	with said assignee that the undersigned to the the has
good right to sell, transier and not less than \$	38,024.00 with interest thereon from
19 00.	the context hereof so requires, the masculate g
In construing this instrument and whenever teminine and the neuter and the singular number in IN WITNESS WITEREOF, the undersigned	includes the plural. Thas hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- thas hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- that hereunto by its officers duly and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly ectors.
tion, it has caused its corporate name to be signed authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Dire	ectors. A Dala Cit
DATED: July 9 , 1986	Vi McCalvy, Assist. Vice Pres.
	Jan S. Martin, Assist. Secretary
(if examined by a corporation, affin corporate seal)	
(If the signer of the chore is a corporation, use the form of accounted grow is a posite.) (ORS 93.490) Jackson) ss.	
STATE OF OREGON,	I STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of	Personally appeared VI PICCAIVy
Personally appeared the above named	esch for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
	Assistant secretary of Jackson corry secretary
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	Savings and Loan Association porporation, and that the seal affixed to the Savings and Loan Association provide seal of said corporation and that said foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation by author- instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by author- instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by author-
ment to be voluntary act and deed.	instrument was signed and such as the acknowledged said instrument ity of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Before III: (OFFICIAL SEAL)	Before me: COFFICIAL
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon S My commission expires: (6 0 3 9 0
My computation expires:	
Assignment of Trust Deed	STATE OF OREGON,
BY BENEFICIARY	I certify that the within instru-
	20th day August
	(DON'T USE THIS at
10	LABEL IN COUN- LABEL IN COUN- INSTRUMENT/microfilm No. 65342
	used.) Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTCH RECORDING RETURN TO	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
o Jackson County tournal Savines and	Evelyn Biehn, County Clark
Two East Main Street	Evelyn Biehn, County Clark
Mediford, Cregor. 97501	Fee: \$5.00

L20.1JCF